   EEC-F06/ Rev.2.0/ 2021-04-25
    Page 1 of 2
 VERIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE
No.: UKCA SZES2012007952AT
Applicant: Shell Electronic Limited
2/F., BC Building, 3# of Shayuan 1st Road, Keyuancheng,
Tangxia Town, Dongguan, 523710, Guangdong, China
Manufacturer: Same as applicant
Product Name: Travel Charger
Model No.: S-TR-140, CY2407PDWCH, CY2408PDWCH,
CY2409PDWCH, CY2410PDWCH, WCPD60W100BK,
WCPD60W100BKUK, WCPD60W100WT, 130670, 130671,
TKAC-273, Q4004, S-TR-141, CY2411PDWCH,
WCPD45W100BK, WCPD45W100BKUK, WCPD45W100WT,
S-TR-142, S-TR-140A, S-TR-140B, S-TR-140S, S-TR-140X
Rating: See page 2
Protection against Electric Shock: Class II
Additional Information: --
Sufficient samples of the product have been tested and found to be in conformity with
Test Standard: EN 62368-1: 2014+ A11: 2017
as shown in the
Test Report Number(s): SZES201200795201
This Verification of Compliance has been granted to the applicant based on the results of tests, performed
by Laboratory of SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. on sample of the above-mentioned
product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant designated standards under UK Legislation -
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016. The UKCA marking as shown below can be affixed, under
the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of a UK Declaration of Conformity and compliance
with all relevant UK Legislations.
Rocky Wang
Safety Lab Manager 2021-09-28
SGS-CSTC
Copyright of this verification is owned by SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in
full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of
Services, printed overleaf.
Member of SGS Group (Société Générale de Surveillance)
   EEC-F06/ Rev.2.0/ 2021-04-25
    Page 2 of 2
No.: UKCA SZES2012007952AT
Other information added:
Rating: For models S-TR-140, CY2407PDWCH, CY2408PDWCH, CY2409PDWCH, CY2410PDWCH,
WCPD60W100BK, WCPD60W100BKUK, WCPD60W100WT, 130670, 130671, TKAC-273, Q4004:
AC-Input: 100 V - 240 V; 50 Hz / 60 Hz; 1,5 A Max; Class II
DC-Output: 5,0 V; 3,0 A or 9,0 V / 3,0 A or 12,0 V / 3,0 A or 15,0 / 3,0 A or 20,0 V / 3,0 A
Max. output power: 60,0 W
For models S-TR-141, CY2411PDWCH, WCPD45W100BK, WCPD45W100BKUK,
WCPD45W100WT:
AC-Input: 100 V - 240 V; 50 Hz / 60 Hz; 1,5 A Max; Class II
DC-Output:
PD output: 5,0 V; 3,0 A or 9,0 V / 3,0 A or 12,0 V / 3,0 A or 15,0 / 3,0 A or 20,0 V / 2,25 A
USB output: 5,0 V / 2,4 A
Max. output power: 57,0 W
For model S-TR-142:
AC-Input: 100 V - 240 V; 50 Hz / 60 Hz; 1,5 A Max; Class II
DC-Output:
PD output: 5,0 V; 3,0 A or 9,0 V / 3,0 A or 12,0 V / 2,5 A or 15,0 / 2,0 A or 20,0 V / 1,5 A
USB output: 5,0 V / 2,4 A
Max. output power: 42,0 W
For model S-TR-140A:
AC-Input: 100 V - 240 V; 50 Hz / 60 Hz; 1,5 A Max; Class II
DC-Output: 5,0 V; 3,0 A or 9,0 V / 3,0 A or 12,0 V / 3,0 A or 15,0 / 3,0 A or 20,0 V / 3,25 A
Max. output power: 65,0 W
For model S-TR-140B:
AC-Input: 100 V - 240 V; 50 Hz / 60 Hz; 1,5 A Max; Class II
DC-Output:
PD output: 5,0 V; 3,0 A or 9,0 V / 3,0 A or 12,0 V / 3,0 A or 15,0 / 3,0 A or 20,0 V / 3,0 A
Max. output power: 60,0 W
For models S-TR-140S, S-TR-140X:
AC-Input: 100 V - 240 V; 50 Hz / 60 Hz; 1,5 A Max; Class II
DC-Output: 20,0 V / 3,0 A
Max. output power: 60,0 W
Rocky Wang
Laboratory Manager 2021-09-28
SGS-CSTC
Copyright of this verification is owned by SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in
full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of
Services, printed overleaf.
Member of SGS Group (Société Générale de Surveillance)